PESTALOZZI WITH INVESTORS IN CONNECTION
TO WISEKEY CONVERTIBLE NOTES FACILITY

Posted on 29 September 2021

Category: Capital Markets
Tags: Christian Leuenberger, Ex-Featured, Monika Maric, Pestalozzi

Pestalozzi advises global institutional investors (*Investors") in connection with an amendment to the
up to $44,000,000 equity linked investment in WISeKey International Holding ("WISeKey") listed at
SIX Swiss Exchange and with ADS traded at NASDAQ, agreed in June 2021 enabling WISeKey to
invest further in the development of its WISe. Art NFT platform and the TrusteCoin token as demand
for its Trusted NFT solution increases.

The amendment to the agreements provides WISeKey with early access to the remainder of its $44
million convertible notes through the creation of four Accelerated Tranches, each of between
$2,000,000 and $5,500,000. The additional funding of up to $22 million, will enable WISeKey to
gradually unlock increased financing to further its investment in the recently

announced WISe. ART NFT platform and TrusteCoin.

Pestalozzi advises global institutional investors ("Investors") in connection with amendment to the $
44m WISeKey convertible notes facility. The Pestalozzi team included Christian Leuenberger (lead
partner, capital markets / m&a, pictured) and Monika Maric (associate, capital markets / m&a)


https://legalcommunity.ch/category/capital-markets/
https://legalcommunity.ch/tag/christian-leuenberger/
https://legalcommunity.ch/tag/ex-featured/
https://legalcommunity.ch/tag/monika-maric/
https://legalcommunity.ch/tag/pestalozzi/
https://legalcommunity.ch/?s=Pestalozzi

